Management Services

ALTAMED'S CONTRACTED URGENT CARE CENTERS

Vendor Name Street City County State Zip Phone Fax
ADVANCE URGENT MEDICAL GROUP INC 1401 W 1ST ST STE 101 SANTA ANA ORANGE CA 92703 7145420700 7145429708
AFTER HOURS MEDICAL GROUP INC 9200 COLIMA RD STE 101 WHITTIER LOSANGELES CA 90605 5629452128 5629452140
ALI ANARI MD INC 107 N MACLAY AVE SAN FERNANDO LOSANGELES CA 91340 8186978585 8887998585
AADAIIAN GARDNES WALKIN URGENT 21500 S PIONEER BLVD STE 209 AV LOS ANGELES CA 90716 5628602442 5628605440
AME MEDICAL GROUP INC 11938 PARAMOUNT BLVD DOWNEY LOSANGELES CA 90242 5629236060 5629236601
AME MEDICAL GROUP INC 8500 FLORENCE AVE STE 101 DOWNEY LOSANGELES CA 90240 5622025020 5629236601
AME MEDICAL GROUP INC 3300 E SOUTH ST STE 209 LAKEWOOD LOSANGELES CA 90805 5624440022 5629236600
AME MEDICAL GROUP INC 3625 MARTIN LUTHER KING JRBLVD STE8 ~ LYNWOOD LOSANGELES CA 90262 3235858876 5629236601
AME MEDICAL GROUP INC 12472 WASHINGTON BLVD WHITTIER LOSANGELES CA 90602 7144512230 7144514830
ANAHEIM URGENT CARE 831 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD ANAHEIM ORANGE CA 92806 7145332273 7146352273
DAREEN KHALAF MD INC 1445 N LA BREA AVE LOS ANGELES LOSANGELES CA 90028 3237985158 8558061554
DAREEN KHALAF MD INC 215 N ALLEN AVE PASADENA LOSANGELES CA 91106 3237985158 8558061554
DUSK TO DAWN URGENT CARE 3356 W BALL RD STE 120 ANAHEIM ORANGE CA 92804 5628082273 3106392221
DUSK TO DAWN URGENT CARE 701 E 28TH ST STE 401 LONG BEACH LOSANGELES CA 90806 5628082273 3106392221
DUSK TO DAWN URGENT CARE 3680 E IMPERIAL HWY STE 410 LYNWOOD LOSANGELES CA 90262 5628082273 3106392221
DUSK TO DAWN URGENT CARE 709 NEWMARK MALL AVE MONTEBELLO LOSANGELES CA 90640 5628082273 3106392221
DUSK TO DAWN URGENT CARE 15745 PARAMOUNT BLVD PARAMOUNT LOSANGELES CA 90723 5628082273 3106392221
HOLY CROSS URGENT CARE INC 4864 SANTA MONICA BLVD LOS ANGELES LOSANGELES CA 90029 3236607770 3237920077
JOSE GABRIEL CASTELLANOS MD 605 E BADILLO ST STE 110 COVINA LOSANGELES CA 91723 6267320232 6264101121
LA DOWNTOWN MEDICAL CENTER LLC 1711 W TEMPLE ST LOS ANGELES LOSANGELES CA 90026 2139896100 2134843552
MALLU C REDDY MD INC 1196 N PARK AVE POMONA LOSANGELES CA 91768 9096234050 9096205259
MEDCOVE URGENT CARE 20540 E ARROW HWY STE B COVINA LOSANGELES CA 91724 6263643245 6265986440
MEND HEALTH INC 1701 W VERDUGO AVE BURBANK LOSANGELES CA 91506 8188438555 8188407014
MEND HEALTH INC 4849 VAN NUYS BLVD STE 100 SHERMAN OAKS LOSANGELES CA 91403 8186464928 8186462697
MEND HEALTH INC 4312 WOODMAN AVE STE 102 SHERMAN OAKS LOSANGELES CA 91423 8186462562 8885090185
MEDPOST URGENT CARE 3559 E SOUTH ST STE B LONG BEACH LOSANGELES CA 90805 5623544410 5623161410
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Vendor Name

PRIMARY & MULTI-SPECIALTY CLINICS OF
ANAHEIM

RELIANT IMMEDIATE CARE MEDICAL GROUP
RELIANT IMMEDIATE CARE MEDICAL GROUP
RELIANT IMMEDIATE CARE MEDICAL GROUP
RELIANT IMMEDIATE CARE MEDICAL GROUP
SAND CANYON MEDICAL GRP

SMART CLINIC URGENT CARE INC

THE URGENT CARE AT VERMONT

TOTAL CARE WALK IN CLINIC

Management Services

ALTAMED'S CONTRACTED URGENT CARE CENTERS

Street

1006 W LA PALMA AVE

5900 PACIFIC AVE

5901 W CENTURY BLVD

814 S FRANCISCO ST

2300 W BEVERLY BLVD STE 100
15775 LAGUNA CANYON RD STE 100
2707 E VALLEY BLVD STE 116

1234 N VERMONT AVE

4784 PECKRD STE A

City
ANAHEIM

HUNTINGTON PARK

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
MONTEBELLO
IRVINE

WEST COVINA
LOS ANGELES
EL MONTE

County

ORANGE

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
ORANGE

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
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State

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip
92801
90255
90045
90017
90640
92618
91792
90029
91732

Phone

7147783838

3104917080
3102156020
3104917070
6266470202
9494170272
6262437134
3236600831
6262051555

Fax

7147781962

3104917081
3104917077
3104917071
6266237265
9494170276
6265811007
3233899128
8667019305
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